=

5 Races (0 Discarded) Net 5

2023 Flying Scot Open House Regatta

Corinthian Sailing Club

Championship Division Overall

Low Point System Minimum 1 races (Short Series)

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Class

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Boat

5794

6080

5471

4827

5454

6003

Club

CsC

CsC

CsC

CsC

CsC

CsC

Team R1 -

Champio Champio Champio Champio Champio

nship

Division Division Division Division Division

Bill
Drahie 5th
m

5.0

Tom
Miller

Richar
d
Wade

Eric
Roma

Rober
t 6th

Cumm
ings 6.0

Joey
DeCo
sta

R2 -

nship

10th

10.0

8th

R3 -

nship

4th

4.0

5th

5.0

6th

6.0

R4 -

nship

12th

12.0

RS -

nship

8th

8.0

9th

9.0

Total

13.0

15.0

26.0

31.0

32.0

38.0

Net

13.0

15.0

26.0

31.0

32.0

38.0



Rank

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

Class

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying

Boat

6171

5346

5840

5811

5884

3406

2688

5475

5869

Club

CsC

CsC

Unkno
wn
Club

CsC

CsC

CsC

CSsC

CsC

CSC

Team

Paul
Miller

Forest
Atkins

Josep

North

Steve
Benen
son

Bowm
an
O’Con
nor

Baron
Eliaso
n

Griffin
Orr

Georg

Szabo
sky

Jamie

R1 -

Champio Champio Champio Champio Champio

nship

Division Division Division Division Division

9th

9.0

16th

16.0

12th

12.0

13th

13.0

4th

4.0

14th

14.0

1st

1.0

11th

11.0

R2 -

nship

7th

7.0

5th

5.0

14th

14.0

9th

9.0

12th

12.0

16th

16.0

6th

6.0

19th

19.0

R3 -

nship

8th

8.0

9th

9.0

10th

10.0

12th

12.0

11th

11.0

27th

27.0

DNC

13th

13.0

R4 -

nship

8th

8.0

6th

6.0

4th

4.0

5th

5.0

10th

10.0

11th

11.0

27th

27.0

DNC

13th

13.0

RS-

nship

12th

12.0

6th

6.0

5th

5.0

13th

13.0

15th

15.0

7th

7.0

1st

1.0

10th

10.0

Total

39.0

41.0

44.0

50.0

53.0

59.0

62.0

66.0

76.0

Net

39.0

41.0

44.0

50.0

53.0

59.0

62.0

66.0

76.0



Rank

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

Class

Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Boat

6134

3259

5417

5556

6116

6110

Club Team R1 - R2 - R3 - R4 - R5 - Total Net
Champio Champio Champio Champio Champio
nship nship nship nship nship
Division Division Division Division Division
Westo 17th 13th 16th 14th 16th

n
17.0 13.0 16.0 14.0 16.0

CSC Keith 89.0 89.0
Zars 10th 11th 27th 27th 14th

10.0 11.0 27.0 27.0 14.0

RET DNC
- Sally 100.0 100.0
Unkno  Morris 15th 17th 14th 27th 27th
wn S
Club 15.0 17.0 14.0 27.0 27.0
DNC DNC
CsC Ralph 102.0 102.0
© 18th 15th 15th 27th 27th
“Red
Dog” 18.0 15.0 15.0 27.0 27.0
Jones
DNC RET
CSE Barry 108.0 108.0

Moore 19th 18th 17th 27th 27th

19.0 18.0 17.0 27.0 27.0

DNC DNC

CSC Jody 135.0 135.0
Smith 27th 27th 27th 27th 27th

27.0 27.0 27.0 27.0 27.0

DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

CsC Kelly 135.0 135.0
Goug 27th 27th 27th 27th 27th

27.0 27.0 27.0 27.0 27.0

DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC



Rank

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

>

5 Races (0 Discarded) Net 5

Class

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Boat

6090

6079

5959

5536

4771

Club

CsC

CSC

Unkno
wn
Club

CsC

SABY

Team

Steve
Come

Micha
el
Mittma

Dari
Esfah
ani

Rolan
d
Foerst
er

Paul
Newto

R1 -

Champio Champio Champio Champio Champio

nship

Division Division Division Division Division

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

RET

27th

27.0

DNC

R2 -

nship

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

R3 -

nship

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

Challenger Division Overall

Low Point System Minimum 1 races (Short Series)

R4 -

nship

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

RS-

nship

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

27th

27.0

DNC

Total

135.0

135.0

135.0

135.0

135.0

Net

135.0

135.0

135.0

135.0

135.0



Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Class

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Boat

1470

5719

5879

5792

USA ()

5211

3952

Club

CSA

CsC

BSC

Unkno
wn
Club

CsC

CsC

CsC

Team

John
Cassa
da

Steve
McCo
mbs

Barry
Hamb
rick

Mike
Lipari

Molly
Evans

Tracy
Croth
ers

Brian
Elwell

R1 -

Challeng Challeng Challeng Challeng Challeng

DNC

8th

DNC

8th

DNC

8th

8.0

DNC

8th

8.0

DNC

R2 -

8th

8.0

DNC

8th

8.0

DNC

8th

8.0

DNC

8th

8.0

DNC

8th

8.0

DNC

R3 -

D|V|S|on D|V|S|on D|V|S|on

8th

8.0

DNC

8th

DNC

8th

DNC

8th

8.0

DNC

8th

8.0

DNC

R4 -

D|V|S|on

8.0

DNC

8th

8.0

DNC

8th

8.0

DNC

8th

8.0

DNC

8th

8.0

DNC

RS-

er
Division

8th

DNC

8th

DNC

8th

8.0

DNC

Total

9.0

10.0

33.0

34.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

Net

9.0

10.0

33.0

34.0

40.0

40.0

40.0



arcSail
Version: 1.7.1

)

2

Code Description

RET Retired

DNC Did not start; did not come to starting area

Corinthian Sailing Club


https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/arcsail/id921829620?ls=1&mt=8

