

2023 Flying Scot Open House Regatta

Corinthian Sailing Club



Championship Division Overall

5 Races (0 Discarded) Net 5 Low Point System Minimum 1 races (Short Series)

Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Team	R1 - Champio nship	R2 - Champio nship Division	nship	nship	nship	Total	Net
1st	Flying Scot	5794	CSC	Bill Drahie m	5th 5.0	1st 1.0	4th 4.0	1st 1.0	2nd 2.0	13.0	13.0
2nd	Flying Scot	6080	CSC	Tom Miller	2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	1st 1.0	7th 7.0	3rd 3.0	15.0	15.0
3rd	Flying Scot	5471	CSC	Richar d Wade	7th 7.0	4th 4.0	2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	11th 11.0	26.0	26.0
4th	Flying Scot	4827	CSC	Eric Roma n	8th 8.0	3rd 3.0	7th 7.0	9th 9.0	4th 4.0	31.0	31.0
5th	Flying Scot	5454	CSC	Rober t Cumm ings	6th 6.0	10th 10.0	5th 5.0	3rd 3.0	8th 8.0	32.0	32.0
6th	Flying Scot	6003	CSC	Joey DeCo sta	3rd 3.0	8th 8.0	6th 6.0	12th 12.0	9th 9.0	38.0	38.0

Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Team	R1 - Champio nship Division	nship	R3 - Champio nship Division	nship	nship	Total	Net
7th	Flying Scot	6171	CSC	Paul Miller	9th	7th	3rd	8th	12th	39.0	39.0
					9.0	7.0	3.0	8.0	12.0		
8th	Flying Scot	5346	CSC	Forest Atkins	16th	5th	8th	6th	6th	41.0	41.0
					16.0	5.0	8.0	6.0	6.0		
9th	Flying	5840		Josep	400	4.411	011	4.11		44.0	44.0
	Scot		Unkno wn	h North	12th	14th	9th	4th	5th		
			Club 		12.0	14.0	9.0	4.0	5.0		
10th	Flying	5811	CSC	Steve	400	011	400	511	4011	50.0	50.0
	Scot			Benen son	13th	9th	10th	5th	13th		
					13.0	9.0	10.0	5.0	13.0		
11th	Flying Scot	5884	CSC	Bowm an	4th	12th	12th	10th	15th	53.0	53.0
				O'Con nor	4.0	12.0	12.0	10.0	15.0		
4.041-	Eb da a	2400	000	Davas						50.0	50.0
12th	Flying Scot	3406	CSC	Baron Eliaso	14th	16th	11th	11th	7th	59.0	59.0
				n	14.0	16.0	11.0	11.0	7.0		
13th	Flying Scot	2688	CSC	Griffin Orr	1st	6th	27th	27th	1st	62.0	62.0
	Ocot			OII	1.0	6.0	27.0	27.0	1.0		
					1.0	0.0			1.0		
							DNC	DNC			
14th	Flying Scot	5475	CSC	Georg e	11th	19th	13th	13th	10th	66.0	66.0
				Szabo sky	11.0	19.0	13.0	13.0	10.0		
15th	Flying	5869	CSC	Jamie						76.0	76.0

Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Team	R1 - Champio nship Division	R2 - Champio nship Division	nship	R4 - Champio nship Division	nship	Total	Net
	Scot			Westo n	17th	13th	16th	14th	16th		
					17.0	13.0	16.0	14.0	16.0		
16th	Flying Scot	6134	CSC	Keith Zars	10th	11th	27th	27th	14th	89.0	89.0
					10.0	11.0	27.0	27.0	14.0		
							RET	DNC			
17th	Flying Scot	3259	 Unkno	Sally Morris	15th	17th	14th	27th	27th	100.0	100.0
			wn Club	S	15.0	17.0	14.0	27.0	27.0		
								DNC	DNC		
18th	Flying Scot	5417	CSC	Ralph C	18th	15th	15th	27th	27th	102.0	102.0
				"Red Dog" Jones	18.0	15.0	15.0	27.0	27.0		
								DNC	RET		
19th	Flying Scot	5556	CSC	Barry Moore	19th	18th	17th	27th	27th	108.0	108.0
					19.0	18.0	17.0	27.0	27.0		
								DNC	DNC		
20th	Flying Scot	6116	CSC	Jody Smith	27th	27th	27th	27th	27th	135.0	135.0
					27.0	27.0	27.0	27.0	27.0		
					DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC		
21st	Flying Scot	6110	CSC	Kelly Goug	27th	27th	27th	27th	27th	135.0	135.0
				h	27.0	27.0	27.0	27.0	27.0		
					DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC		

Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Team	Champio nship	nship	R3 - Champio nship Division	Champio nship	Champio nship	Total	Net
22nd	Flying Scot	6090	CSC	Steve Come n	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	135.0	135.0
23rd	Flying Scot	6079	CSC	Micha el Mittma n	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	135.0	135.0
24th	Flying Scot	5959	Unkno wn Club	Dari Esfah ani	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	135.0	135.0
25th	Flying Scot	5536	CSC	Rolan d Foerst er	27th 27.0 RET	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	135.0	135.0
26th	Flying Scot	4771	SABY C	Paul Newto n	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	27th 27.0 DNC	135.0	135.0



Challenger Division Overall

5 Races (0 Discarded) Net 5 Low Point System Minimum 1 races (Short Series)

Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Team	R1 - Challeng er Division	R2 - Challeng er Division	R3 - Challeng er Division	R4 - Challeng er Division	R5 - Challeng er Division	Total	Net
1st	Flying Scot	1470	CSA	John Cassa da	1st 1.0	1st 1.0	1st 1.0	2nd 2.0	4th 4.0	9.0	9.0
2nd	Flying Scot	5719	CSC	Steve McCo mbs	2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	1st 1.0	3rd 3.0	10.0	10.0
3rd	Flying Scot	5879	BSC	Barry Hamb rick	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	1st 1.0	33.0	33.0
4th	Flying Scot	5792	Unkno wn Club	Mike Lipari	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	2nd 2.0	34.0	34.0
5th	Flying Scot	USA ()	CSC	Molly Evans	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
6th	Flying Scot	5211	CSC	Tracy Croth ers	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
7th	Flying Scot	3952	CSC	Brian Elwell	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	40.0	40.0

arcSail Version: 1.7.1



Code	Description
RET	Retired
DNC	Did not start; did not come to starting area

Corinthian Sailing Club